1  1360.00 5TRO GETZ  1360 620342 46.000PCS  11016.00 734.40

16
 2  2199.00 5TRO GETZ 2199 620342 46.000PCS  18999.36 1,187.46

12
 3  1580.00 5TRO GETZ 1580 620342 46.000PCS  10238.40 853.20

16
 4  1599.00 5TRO GETZ  1599 620342 46.000PCS  13815.36 863.46

56773.00

Total : 
RS. FIFTY-SIX THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED 

SEVENTY-THREE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

1351.72

1351.72

59.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.